
DOMINION ENGLISH 
SCHOOLS  

TRANSPORT 

AUCKLAND 
WEEKLY BUS 

& TRAIN 
RATE 

 
*Prices are subject to 

change.  
https://at.govt.nz/bus-

train-ferry/fares-
discounts/ 

 
 
 
 

� For students studying 
full-time for 16+ 
weeks 

Adult Bus & Train Fares Cash Fare AT Card Fare 

City Link  $1.00 $0.50 

1 Zone $3.00 $1.80 

2 Zones  $5.00 $3.10 

3 Zones  $7.00 $4.90 

4 Zones  $9.00 $6.00 

5 Zones  $10.00 $7.50 

6 Zones  - $8.80 

7 Zones  - $10.10 

8 Zones - $11.20 

Child Fares (5-15 years of age) 
Children 5-15 years of age are 

eligible for a child fare. 

 
Cash Fare 

 
AT Card Fare 

City Link $0.50 $0.30 

1 Zone  $2.00 $0.99 

2 Zones  $3.00 $1.73 

3 Zones  $4.00 $2.72 

4 Zones  $5.00 $3.46 

5 Zones  $6.00 $4.45 

6 Zones  - $5.10 

7 Zones  - $5.60 

8 Zones  - $6.00 

� Tertiary Student Fares  Cash Fare AT Card Fare 
City Link  $1.00 $0.40 

1 Zone  $3.00 $1.28 

2 Zones $5.00 $2.31 

3 Zones  $7.00 $3.59 

4 Zones  $9.00 $4.52 

5 Zones  $10.00 $5.80 

6 Zones  - $6.70 

7 Zones  - $7.50 

8 Zones  - $8.20 

  

Texte

LIVING	IN	AUCKLAND	PRICE	LIST



TRANSPORT 

AUCKLAND 
WEEKLY 

FERRY RATE 

 

To/From Auckland Cash Fare AT Card Fare 
Bayswater, 
Northcote 

Point & 
Birkenhead 

Adult Single $6.20 $4.50 

Child Single $3.70 $2.30 

Accessible Single $3.70 $2.30 

Devonport & 
Stanley Bay 

Adult $12.00 - 

Child $6.50 - 

Tertiary Single $6.20 $3.60 

Half Moon 
Bay 

Adult Single $9.10 $7.25 

Child Single $5.60 $4.35 

Accessible Single $5.60 $4.35 

Waiheke 
Adult Return $36.00 - 

Child Return $18.00 - 

Tertiary Single $22.00 $18.00 

Gulf Harbour 
Adult Single $14.00 $11.20 

Child Single $8.40 $6.72 

Tertiary Return $22.00 - 

Pine Harbour 
Child Single $8.30 $5.67 

Adult Single $14.00 $11.00 

Rakino Island 
Child Return $35.50 - 

Adult Return $60.00 - 

West 
Harbour 

Child Single $6.00 $4.80 

Adult Single $10.00 $8.00 

  



FOOD  
 

 
 

Supermarket 
Weekly grocery shopping 

(for students living at city apartments) 
$75- $100 

 

 
 

Meals Inexpensive Restaurants $10 - $17 

 

Burger King Fast Food 
Burger only $2 - $5 

Combo $6 - $16 

Mc Donald’s Fast Food 
Burger only $2 - $5 

Combo $5 - $15 

 

Domino’s Pizza 

Traditional Pizzas $11.99 

Value Pizzas $4.99 

Extra Value Pizzas $6.99 

Chicken & Prawn $14.99 

Chef’s Best $10.99 

Savory Sides $3.99 - $4.99 

Crust Selection $2 - $3.99 

 

Drinks 

A can of Coke 

Mini can $2.00 

Medium can $3.00 

Mini bottle $2.00 

Large bottle $4.00 

A cup of coffee 
Small $3 - $4 

Large $4 - $5 

A beer in a pub Bottle/ Tap $5 - $8 

A bottle of water 750ml $2.50 

 

  



ENTERTAINMENT 
 

 
 

Cinema 
A movie 

 

 

With Student ID  

 

 

$10 - $16 

 

Without Student ID 
 

$12.50 - $18.50 

 

 
 

Zoo 
Auckland Zoo 

Admission 

With Student ID 

 

$23 

 

Without Student ID $28 

 

 
 

Kelly 
Tarlton’s 

Aquarium 

Admission 

With Student ID 

 

$30 ($24 online) 

 

Without Student ID $39 ($31 online) 

 

 
 

Auckland 
Museum 

Museum 

Admission 

NZ Residents 

*Living in NZ for more than 3 

months 

Donation Invited 

*Must bring proof of 

address 

Adult (International Visitor) $25 

Child (International Visitor) $10 

 

 
 

Lilliput 
Mini Golf 

Admission 

Adult 

1 course $13 

2 courses $24 

3 courses $34 

4 courses $43 

Child/ 

Student/ 

Senior 

1 course $10 

2 courses $19 

3 courses $27 

4 courses $34 
 

 
 

Art Gallery Art Gallery Admission FREE ENTRY 

 

 
 

Fullers 
Discovery 

Cruises 

Boat Trip (two-

hour tour + ferry) 

Adult 

 

$40 

 

Child $20 

Rangitoto 
Adult return $30 

Child return $15 



  

ENTERTAINMENT 
 

 
 

Skytower 
Skytower 

Admission 

Adult $29 

Child $12 

Student  

(ID required) 
$23 

 

 
 

Maritime 
Museum 

Heritage Vessels 
FREE ENTRY 

(Please bring proof of address) 

SHOPPING 
 

 
 

Chain Stores 
(Zara, H&H, 
Nike, etc) 

Pair of Jeans $50 - $150 

Summer Dress in a Chain Store $50 

Pair of Nike Running Shoes (Mid-Range) $60 - $100 

Pair of Men Leather Business Shoes $100 - $150 

Souvenirs T-shirt $16 - $30 



 

MAILINGS 
 

 
 

Buying 
Postcards 

Standard (5.47” x 4.21”) 
 

$1 

 

Small (6” x 4”) 
 

$0.60 

 

Medium (7” x 5”) 
 

$1.30 

 

 

Mailing 
Home 

Letter Stamps (standard-sized, rectangular 

envelopes) 
From $0.47 

Letter Stamps (square, oversized or unusual 

envelopes) 
From $0.68 

Postcard Stamps (standard-sized, rectangular 

envelopes) 
From $0.34 

Global Forever (International) (standard-sized, 

rectangular envelopes) 
From $1.15 

 

 

 

 

 

� Please note that the above prices are estimates and are subject to change without notice. 

HAIR SALON 

 

Women Hair 
Styling, Cuts 
& Coloring 

Ladies Hair Cuts $30 - $80 

Shampoo Set $40 

Ladies B/W $40 

Hair Dos $60 

Tint, Cut & B/W $170 

Tint only $100 

Straightening $500 
 

 
 

Men Hair 

Standard Cut  $20 - $40 

Clipper Cut  $25 

Beard trim and design  $25 

Cut & Throat Shave $35 

Beard Trim $5 


